











Bills/Bonds/Loans Payable

2 01 02 040-1 Loans Payable-Domestic LWUA
2 01 02 040-2 Loans Payable-Domestic NHA
2 01 02 040-3 Loans Payable-Domestic DBP

Total Non-Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

EQUITY

Government Equity

Government Equity
3 01 02 020 Government Equity
3 01 02 030 Contributed Capital

Intermediate Accounts

Intermediate Accounts
3 03 01 020 Revenue/Income and Expense Summary

Retained Earnings/(Deficit)

Retained Earnings/(Deficit)
3 07 01 010 Retained Earnings/(Deficit)

Total Equity
Total Liabilities and Equity
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(458,301.17)

39,700,601.27

(114,279.00)
(135,688.84)
(208,333.33)

(458,301.17)

9,198,179.00
1,960,755.58
28,541,666.69

39,700,601.27

(237,329.63)

47,841,668.57

77,640,787.95

77,640,787.95

36,110,045.61
41,530,742.34

1,970,369.13 9,307,803.31
1,970,369.13 9,307,803.31
1,970,369.13 9,307,803.31

{505,665.93) 30,518,793.00

(505,665.93)

30,518,793.00

(505,665.93)

1,464,703.20

30,518,793.00

117,467,384.26

1,227,373.57

165,309,052.83




